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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 305.100 53.200 47.850 51.850 51.600 51.400 49.200
21 1 1 2 1

445 Isaiah* Drake 13.950 13.000 13.55014.250 13.05012.950
444 Levon* Chalikyan 13.500 11.250 13.15013.450 11.85012.600
1020 Brandan* Gladkoff 13.100 11.95012.300
768 Kealoha* Yamaguchi 12.650 11.600 12.25013.300
767 Ezrael* Orlino 12.000 11.850 12.05012.550
379 Ian* Jones 12.950

2 Team AZ AZ 301.950 52.850 47.600 51.150 49.850 51.700 48.800
32 2 2 1 3

655 Raydel* Gamboa 13.750 13.650 13.65014.300 12.05013.550
596 Jacob* Becchetti 13.200 11.050 12.000 12.600
657 Joseph Joey* Pepe 13.150 11.900 13.30012.850 12.80012.900
659 Nikita* Shishkov 12.750 11.000 11.200 11.90012.650
947 Andrew* McGill 12.000
656 Eric* Hoe 11.700 12.050

3 Team NC NC 298.400 49.950 46.700 49.200 52.250 51.350 48.950
13 3 3 3 2

908 Kai* Balala 12.750 12.300 11.80012.200
365 Brandon* Nguyen 12.450 12.250 14.20013.200 13.55013.950
254 Matthew* Krall 12.450 11.350 12.550 12.650
1001 Jeremy* Cook 12.300 11.100 11.500 12.550
257 Christopher* Scales 12.000 12.750 11.950
220 Barron* Orais 13.00011.950 11.650

4 Team NV NV 280.950 49.850 42.450 46.350 46.200 49.550 46.550
44 4 4 4 4

479 Riley* Rose 12.850 9.650 11.75012.000 12.05012.900
975 Roman* Rozbitskyy 12.700 11.100 11.60011.600 11.65012.200
509 Hudson* Harms 12.450 11.450 11.55011.650 11.40011.750
328 Rainen* Schwartz 11.850 10.250 11.45012.700
974 Jaxson* Hulet 11.30011.100
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